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20242044724 2422015216 SHUBHAM KUMAR SONI ARVIND KUMAR VERMA Male General 95.000 86.80024/04/2001  158.000 0.000 0.000 158.00067.333 1

20242012569 2422015237 SUSHMITA  BOSE KAUSHIK  BOSE Female General 94.000 95.00018/10/2001  144.000 0.000 0.000 144.00088.429 2

20242008164 2422015032 AMIT KUMAR TIWARI MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI Male General 79.800 83.60005/02/2002  140.000 0.000 0.000 140.00063.267 3

20242004880 2422015008 VANSHIKA  KOUSHAL ANIL KUMAR KOUSHAL Female General 94.600 95.20004/03/2004  138.000 0.000 0.000 138.00084.704 3 A

20242029693 2422015078 DEVANSH SINGH CHAUHAN SUSHIL SINGH CHAUHAN Male General 87.333 88.66707/06/2002  138.000 0.000 0.000 138.000 163.694 4

20242015410 2422015246 TUSHAR . SHARMA PREM . CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 80.60007/08/2002  136.000 0.000 0.000 136.000 OBC-10.000 5

20242012855 2422015073 DEEPALI  MISHRA SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA Female General 0.000 69.60021/10/2001  130.000 0.000 0.000 130.0000.000 6

20242024011 2422015252 VAISHNAVI  SINGH RAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH Female General 81.500 86.66709/10/2003  128.000 0.000 0.000 128.00073.667 7

20242015537 2422015214 SHUBHAM  KUMAR DINESH  KUMAR Male SC 72.833 86.16713/08/2002  128.000 0.000 0.000 128.000 SC-168.278 8

20242031015 2422015113 MANOKAMNA  PANDEY SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY Female General 82.800 78.20029/08/2002  128.000 0.000 0.000 128.000 264.667 9

20242038805 2422015108 KRATIKA  SRIVASTAVA SURESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 83.600 73.20005/03/2001  126.000 0.000 0.000 126.00071.556 10

20242010959 2422015051 ANUSHA  SINGH ABHAYA PRATAP SINGH Female General 95.000 72.80020/01/2001  126.000 0.000 0.000 126.00068.389 11

20242025252 2422015048 ANUBHAV  SHUKLA SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA Male General 82.833 89.40011/04/1999  126.000 0.000 0.000 126.000 358.333 12

20242029652 2422015140 PRACHI  SINGH INDRASEN  SINGH Female General 83.833 83.40011/07/2003  124.000 0.000 0.000 124.000 480.167 13

20242004580 2422015177 SAHIL  YADAV SANJAY KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.667 83.20031/10/2003  124.000 0.000 0.000 124.000 OBC-272.333 14

20242024393 2422015244 TANYA  SRIVASTAVA ARVIND  SRIVASTAVA Female General 60.600 72.20031/01/2003  124.000 0.000 0.000 124.00069.333 15

20242007509 2422015079 DEVANSHE  SINGH DINESH  SINGH Female General 85.667 92.33331/01/2003  124.000 0.000 0.000 124.00065.861 16

20242028545 2422015245 TRINTA RANJEET  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.400 84.75006/01/2001  122.000 0.000 0.000 122.000 OBC-387.333 17

20242031882 2422015123 MUSKAN  SRIVASTAVA BRIJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 79.500 70.16718/12/2001  122.000 0.000 0.000 122.00061.056 18

20242043012 2422015001 ARUN KUMAR PANDEY VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY Male General 55.000 50.00029/09/1994  122.000 0.000 0.000 122.000 4 A44.333 18 A

20242007800 2422015120 MUNMUN  AGARWAL MOHARI LAL AGARWAL Female General 83.600 79.60029/05/2000  120.000 0.000 0.000 120.00073.939 19

20242004917 2422015197 SHAILESH  CHAUBEY RAJESH  CHAUBEY Male General 87.400 75.20016/03/2002  120.000 0.000 0.000 120.00070.111 20
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20242030378 2422015254 VANSHIKA  MAURYA RAJ KUMAR MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.800 84.20015/08/2003  118.000 0.000 0.000 118.000 OBC-478.333 21

20242003468 2422015226 SRASHTI  SINGH AVINASH  SINGH Female General 71.400 67.40024/12/1991  118.000 0.000 0.000 118.00067.444 22

20242019318 2422015054 ARIZA  MEHDI SHAHI ABBAS NAQVI Female General 83.200 91.20020/10/2002  118.000 0.000 0.000 118.00066.500 23

20242028484 2422015257 VIKAS  VERMA SHIV PRAKASH VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 75.20003/05/2002  118.000 0.000 0.000 118.000 OBC-50.000 24

20242020805 2422015155 RAJ SHEKHAR SHANTI CHHOTE  LAL Male SC 53.500 62.40002/01/1995  116.000 0.000 0.000 116.000 SC-268.389 25

20242035505 2422015030 ALOK  KUMAR BECHAN  RAM Male SC 56.500 61.60011/09/1995  116.000 0.000 0.000 116.000 SC-367.417 26

20242003106 2422015031 AMAN RANJAN VISHNU ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY Male General 70.200 60.40027/05/2001  116.000 0.000 0.000 116.00067.000 27

20242039931 2422015194 SAUMYA  GUPTA BHOLA PRASAD GUPTA Female General 67.167 66.60022/03/2003  112.000 2.800 0.000 114.80068.222 28

20242019665 2422015061 AYUSHI  JAISWAL SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.200 62.40024/09/2002  114.000 0.000 0.000 114.000 OBC-677.444 29

20242028266 2422015230 STUTI  YADAV AMAR  CHAND Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 72.60009/07/2001  114.000 0.000 0.000 114.000 OBC-769.917 30

20242041880 2422015039 ANJALI RAVINDRA KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.400 57.60016/01/2002  114.000 0.000 0.000 114.000 OBC-866.056 31

20242030589 2422015262 YASHI RAJ SINGH SHAILENDRA  SINGH Female General 63.000 72.60018/08/2004  114.000 0.000 0.000 114.00058.056 32

20242000910 2422015160 REKHA  KANDPAL SHANKAR DUTT KANDPAL Female General 72.800 74.00026/01/2003  112.000 0.000 0.000 112.00076.722 33

20242004559 2422015117 MOHAMMAD IRBAAZ JAFRI SAYEED  AHMAD Male General 80.000 75.80002/11/2003  112.000 0.000 0.000 112.00068.056 34

20242001940 2422015251 VAISHNAVI  MAURYA RAJNEESH KUMAR MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 76.60007/12/2000  112.000 0.000 0.000 112.000 OBC-959.500 35

20242040693 2422015084 DIVYANK  SHAMI DINESH  KUMAR Male General 56.400 68.66713/12/2002  112.000 0.000 0.000 112.00057.000 36

20242032723 2422015081 DIKSHANT  SONKER SURJEET KUMAR SONKER Male SC 76.833 81.20007/04/2003  112.000 0.000 0.000 112.000 SC-455.833 37

20242013065 2422015043 ANJALI  SINGH VIJAY PRATAP SINGH Female General 76.000 71.20013/05/2002  110.000 0.000 0.000 110.00071.333 38

20242027162 2422015264 ZISHAN ALAM KHAN SHAH ALAM KHAN Male General 89.200 91.20024/09/2003  110.000 0.000 0.000 110.00070.000 39

20242004447 2422015217 SHUBHO  MALLICK WISHWAJEET  MALLICK Male SC 67.667 63.66716/06/2003  110.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 SC-557.556 40

20242025027 2422015258 VISHAL  BABU SURESH  CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.500 72.00012/06/2004  110.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 OBC-100.000 41

20242029234 2422015134 NITISH  CHAUDHARY ARUN  KUMAR Male SC 66.000 70.60025/09/2002  110.000 0.000 0.000 110.000 SC-60.000 42
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20242011285 2422015221 SIMARAN  JAISWAL RAJESH KUMAR JAISWAL Female General 69.000 67.00015/03/2003  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.00079.500 43

20242030773 2422015171 ROSE  VERMA I.D  VERMA Female General 86.000 71.00014/12/2002  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.00078.833 44

20242029181 2422015143 PRAKRITI  DWIVEDI RAJEEV  DWIVEDI Female General 92.000 92.60016/02/2004  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.00076.667 45

20242007400 2422015163 RIMMI  BHATT SHUBASH CHANDRA BHATT Female General 88.333 80.00023/08/2001  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.00066.667 46

20242025968 2422015016 ABHAY  SHARMA RUDESH  SHARMA Male General 86.462 78.88920/01/2000  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.00065.200 47

20242023954 2422015225 SOUMYA  SRIVASTAVA AJEET  SRIVASTAVA Female General 60.200 62.00022/03/2003  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.00060.000 48

20242026184 2422015187 SANDEEP  GURJAR SHRI RAM  GURJAR Male General 58.167 83.00014/10/2004  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.00059.167 49

20242030824 2422015151 PRATYAKSH  AGARWAL SANJAY  AGARWAL Male General 82.200 84.00006/10/2002  108.000 0.000 0.000 108.0000.000 50

20242022907 2422015024 AKANKSHA  SINGH JITENDRA  SINGH Female General 88.400 77.40008/07/2003  106.000 0.000 0.000 106.00082.302 51

20242018686 2422015067 BUSHRA  IDRISI MOHD  TAIYYAB Female General 81.667 82.40031/01/2000  106.000 0.000 0.000 106.00076.286 52

20242042583 2422015046 ANSHIKA  SRIVASTAVA ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 83.600 73.00023/08/2002  106.000 0.000 0.000 106.00069.278 53

20242039044 2422015259 VISHESH RAJ SRIVASTAVA ASHWIN  SRIVASTAVA Male General 70.800 85.00028/10/2003  106.000 0.000 0.000 106.00065.556 54

20242002264 2422015062 AYUSHI  YADAV NARENDRA  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.167 78.60013/05/2004  106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 OBC-1165.111 55

20242040904 2422015235 SUPRIYA  PATEL SURESH KUMAR PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 93.000 80.83327/12/2001  106.000 0.000 0.000 106.000 OBC-12 155.667 56

20242035954 2422015184 SAMAR . DUBEY SURAJ . DUBEY Male General 73.800 64.20005/10/2003  106.000 0.000 0.000 106.0000.000 57

20242038349 2422015148 PRATEEK  PANDEY PRAHLAD  PANDEY Male General DP 67.000 64.20025/03/2003  104.000 0.000 0.000 104.000 275.000 58

20242022332 2422015142 PRAKHAR  PANDEY PRADEEP  PANDEY Male General 73.200 77.33313/03/2003  104.000 0.000 0.000 104.0000.000 59

20242004171 2422015065 BATOOL  ZEHRA SYED AFSAR HASNAIN Female General 69.167 76.00005/10/2001  102.000 0.000 0.000 102.00088.714 60

20242001161 2422015156 RAJKUMAR  PRAJAPATI HARERAM  PRAJAPATI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.333 67.60001/07/2002  102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 OBC-1377.427 61

20242031011 2422015014 ABHA  TRIVEDI ASHUTOSH  DUTTA Female General 74.200 78.20020/12/2002  102.000 0.000 0.000 102.00073.067 62

20242039686 2422015102 KARANDEEP JASVINDER  PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.667 81.60017/05/2002  102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 OBC-1465.694 63

20242034545 2422015138 PRACHI  AGRAHARI KAMLESH KUMAR AGRAHARI Female General 91.167 62.60020/03/2000  102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 564.944 64
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20242020518 2422015041 ANJALI  RAWAT RAJ BAHADUR  RAWAT Female SC 74.500 74.20004/11/2003  102.000 0.000 0.000 102.000 SC-761.000 65

20242039345 2422015072 DEEP SHIKHA SINGH ARUN  KUMAR SINGH Female General 79.800 74.60015/08/1998  102.000 0.000 0.000 102.0000.000 66

20242000220 2422015149 PRATHAM KUMAR SHARMA HIRA LAL SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 48.167 52.20002/04/2002  98.000 2.450 0.000 100.450 OBC-15 350.528 67

20242041226 2422015161 RICHA  JAISWAL MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.167 67.80009/09/1998  100.000 0.000 0.000 100.000 OBC-1680.000 68

20242025070 2422015250 VAIBHAV  TANDON RAJEEV  TANDON Male General 57.000 63.33309/09/2000  100.000 0.000 0.000 100.00072.056 69

20242001644 2422015129 NEERUPAMA  YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 74.000 74.20026/05/1999  100.000 0.000 0.000 100.000 OBC-17 467.074 70

20242028261 2422015263 YOGYA  CHANDRA KAMAL  CHANDRA Male SC 81.200 81.20011/05/2001  100.000 0.000 0.000 100.000 SC-865.056 71

20242043048 2422015188 SANDEEP  KUMAR RAM PRASAD GOEL Male SC 71.000 56.00007/05/1990  100.000 0.000 0.000 100.000 SC-962.222 72

20242034495 2422015105 KHUSHI  SINGH C L  SINGH Female General 70.600 73.80007/11/2003  100.000 0.000 0.000 100.00061.528 73

20242043003 2422015045 ANJLINA  AWASTHI RAJEEV KUMAR AWASTHI Female General UE 74.400 86.00023/06/2003  96.000 2.400 0.000 98.40064.917 74

20242042111 2422015128 NAZDA MD RAHAMTULLA Female General 80.000 65.00004/05/2001  98.000 0.000 0.000 98.00065.056 75

20242026095 2422015181 SAKSHI  YADAV RAM SHANKAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 78.20006/08/2003  96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 OBC-1864.278 76

20242023953 2422015101 KAPIL KUMAR SAROJ VIMLESH  KUMAR Male SC 79.833 84.00025/07/1998  96.000 0.000 0.000 96.000 SC-1058.278 77

20242004582 2422015193 SATYAM  SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Male General 96.000 60.60017/07/2002  94.000 0.000 0.000 94.000 676.379 78

20242013445 2422015096 JENNIFER  SYED TAFSEERUL  HASAN Female General 61.000 65.83322/01/2004  94.000 0.000 0.000 94.00069.300 79

20242003218 2422015185 SAMRIDDHI  SRIVASTAVA ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 64.400 80.80023/09/2003  94.000 0.000 0.000 94.00058.361 80

20242004413 2422015199 SHAURYA VEER SINGH VEER VIKRAM SINGH Male General 83.600 65.20014/07/2002  94.000 0.000 0.000 94.00057.667 81

20242004452 2422015083 DIVYA  CHAUHAN VISHNU PRATAP CHAUHAN Female General 76.833 69.80024/11/1999  94.000 0.000 0.000 94.00054.667 82

20242019455 2422015227 SRASHTI  TIWARI ARUN  TIWARI Female General 73.000 80.00027/06/2003  94.000 0.000 0.000 94.00046.000 83

20242044525 2422015116 MENDEM PREETHAM VIKAS MENDEM BHASKAR RAO Male General 88.000 91.80026/08/2003  92.000 0.000 0.000 92.00085.500 84

20242031403 2422015057 AVAKASH  YADAV JAYPRAKASH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.000 77.20001/01/2002  92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 OBC-1977.667 85

20242040963 2422015019 ADITI  BAJPAI AWADESH  BAJPAI Female General 61.000 66.80019/11/2004  92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 769.333 86
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20242036826 2422015119 MOHINI  DIWAKAR MAHESH  DIWAKAR Female SC 77.800 84.80004/11/2003  92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 SC-1165.909 87

20242013333 2422015058 AVANTIKA  ANAND ANIL PRAKASH ANAND Female SC 61.800 79.20028/12/2003  92.000 0.000 0.000 92.000 SC-1262.389 88

20242009008 2422015248 UMAMA FATIMA ALVI AUNUL HAIDER ALVI Female General 89.400 68.00031/07/2000  92.000 0.000 0.000 92.00056.528 89

20242005117 2422015165 RITAMBHARA VIJAY KUMAR Female General 89.167 88.40020/09/1998  92.000 0.000 0.000 92.00056.167 90

20242001677 2422015186 SANCHITA  YADAV DURG VIJAY YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.500 79.83319/02/2004  90.000 0.000 0.000 90.000 OBC-2081.250 91

20242036843 2422015139 PRACHI  SHUKLA SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 84.000 80.80017/06/2003  90.000 0.000 0.000 90.00054.917 92

20242004024 2422015026 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH Male General 58.000 76.40010/07/1997  90.000 0.000 0.000 90.00052.056 93

20242033465 2422015146 PRASHANT  KUMAR SUBASH  RAM Male SC 69.833 66.80020/07/2004  90.000 0.000 0.000 90.000 SC-130.000 94

20242039544 2422015182 SAKSHI KUMARI BARMAN SUNIL KUMAR BURMAN Female SC 76.000 65.60015/10/2002  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 SC-1467.556 95

20242033915 2422015075 DEEPSHIKHA  KUMARI VINOD  KUMAR Female SC 60.800 79.20019/08/2002  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 SC-1565.778 96

20242023122 2422015068 CHAITANYA  SINGH DINESH KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.400 66.40024/04/2002  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 OBC-2165.611 97

20242015313 2422015232 SUCHETA  KUMARI RAMESH  CHAND Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.000 66.40005/08/2001  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 OBC-2262.444 98

20242026460 2422015015 ABHAY  MISHRA RAJESH  MISHRA Male General 80.500 83.20026/09/2005  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.00057.806 99

20242011758 2422015021 ADITYA  SINGH BRIJ KISHORE SINGH Male General 73.500 60.50020/09/2000  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.00057.333 100

20242007468 2422015033 ANAMIKA  SINGH SHASHIKANT  KASHYAP Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.000 61.00006/07/2004  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.000 OBC-230.000 101

20242026115 2422015172 RUPALI  SHUKLA BANWARI LAL SHUKLA Female General 60.000 57.00002/06/2001  88.000 0.000 0.000 88.0000.000 102

20242032472 2422015107 KIRTI  SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 83.00010/12/2000  84.000 2.100 0.000 86.100 OBC-2452.611 103

20242012849 2422015095 JANHWI  DWIVEDI RAGHVENDRA  DWIVEDI Female General 80.200 79.83301/02/2002  86.000 0.000 0.000 86.00085.000 104

20242019580 2422015202 SHIMYLA - PARVEEN VIQAR  AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.500 68.60008/01/2003  86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 OBC-2584.465 105

20242032110 2422015029 ALFISHA  SHAFEEQ MOHD  SHAFEEQ Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.667 81.40028/09/2003  86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 OBC-2676.667 106

20242009358 2422015020 ADITYA  CHATURVEDI SHYAM  KISHOR Male General 62.000 60.60020/10/2003  86.000 0.000 0.000 86.000 865.900 107

20242040319 2422015109 KRITI  RAI VIJAY KUMAR RAI Female General 81.000 74.00005/09/2000  86.000 0.000 0.000 86.00063.300 108
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20242024588 2422015130 NEHA  PANDEY RAVINDRA NATH PANDEY Female General 78.800 72.00027/11/2001  86.000 0.000 0.000 86.00059.500 109

20242042160 2422015239 SWAPNIL  SRIVASTAV PASHUPATI NATH STIVASTAV Male General 79.000 60.40014/03/2001  86.000 0.000 0.000 86.00057.563 110

20242010196 2422015080 DIBAN  DAS BABULAL  DAS Male General 85.600 91.20025/05/2003  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.00077.837 111

20242044965 2422015243 TANUSHKA  YADAV RAJAN  YADAV Female General 75.000 59.60013/10/2001  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.00073.300 112

20242004525 2422015082 DIPANSHA  SINGH SUDHIR  KUMAR  SINGH Female General 91.200 63.80029/01/2001  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.00069.250 113

20242029073 2422015100 JYOTSANA  VERMA KRISHNA KUMAR VERMA Female SC 44.500 72.00016/04/2003  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 SC-1668.333 114

20242039722 2422015166 RITESH KUMAR YADAV DASRATH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.167 62.80005/07/1998  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 OBC-2767.880 115

20242018595 2422015085 DIVYANSHI  GANGWAR MANOHAR  LAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.000 70.60020/11/2005  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 OBC-2867.875 116

20242040540 2422015261 YASHI  VERMA ANIL  VERMA Female General 82.400 89.00022/12/2003  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.00066.667 117

20242028742 2422015118 MOHD SHOAIB AKHTAR ABDUL  HAFEEZ Male General 68.333 70.20029/07/2004  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.00059.639 118

20242028507 2422015229 STUTI  NANDA VINOD  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.600 79.83304/01/2004  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 OBC-2957.639 119

20242021665 2422015190 SARIKA  SINGH SATYA PRAKASH SINGH Female General 78.333 70.40028/06/2003  84.000 0.000 0.000 84.000 90.000 120

20242038508 2422015222 SIMRAN  RAI AKHILESH  RAI Female General 72.167 71.00028/06/2003  82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 1072.583 121

20242027084 2422015074 DEEPSHIKHA  BHARTI BHAGWAN  SINGH Female SC 62.200 65.20012/01/2003  82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 SC-1770.000 122

20242003918 2422015247 UJJWAL PRATAP SINGH SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH Male General 60.400 69.40002/01/2002  82.000 0.000 0.000 82.00061.200 123

20242037571 2422015114 MANSHI SANJAY  KUMAR Female General 85.200 80.00005/02/2003  82.000 0.000 0.000 82.0000.000 124

20242006498 2422015099 JYOTI  PATEL VIJAY KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.800 75.40018/01/2004  82.000 0.000 0.000 82.000 OBC-300.000 125

20242037039 2422015242 TANNU  SINGH RAJESH  SINGH Female General 70.200 63.00018/01/2001  80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 1165.722 126

20242013381 2422015122 MUSKAN  SHUKLA JAI CHANDRA Female General 75.167 70.40017/09/2003  80.000 0.000 0.000 80.00064.250 127

20242005961 2422015170 ROOPAL  RANJAN MAHESH CHAND YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 61.83301/02/2002  80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 OBC-3161.611 128

20242042828 2422015009 VINOD KUMAR SINGH LATE MUNESHWAR  SINGH Male General 77.000 67.00015/09/1958  80.000 0.000 0.000 80.00057.750 128 A

20242040826 2422015125 NAINCY  SINGH SHIV NARAYAN SINGH Female SC 68.800 74.20015/04/2003  80.000 0.000 0.000 80.000 SC-1856.000 129
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20242033055 2422015050 ANUPRIYA  PAL DEVESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.800 76.80028/08/2003  78.000 1.950 0.000 79.950 OBC-3266.000 130

20242028061 2422015164 RISHABH  PANDEY ANURAG  PANDEY Male General 66.000 60.60020/09/2000  78.000 0.000 0.000 78.00076.256 131

20242043752 2422015056 ASHFI  HAROON MOHD  HAROON Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.000 57.60005/07/2003  78.000 0.000 0.000 78.000 OBC-3375.595 132

20242007199 2422015004 KANAK  AWASTHI SHASHIKANT  AWASTHI Female General 65.400 64.80017/05/2002  78.000 0.000 0.000 78.00072.500 132 A

20242020152 2422015060 AYUSH  SINGH ANANT  KUMAR Male SC 69.333 71.16715/01/2000  78.000 0.000 0.000 78.000 SC-1962.133 133

20242045218 2422015121 MUSKAN  GUPTA RAJENDRA  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.167 66.80011/08/2004  78.000 0.000 0.000 78.000 OBC-3452.750 134

20242009899 2422015027 AKRITE  JHINGRAN AVNISH  JHINGRAN Female General 64.500 59.40004/12/2004  76.000 0.000 0.000 76.00067.548 135

20242045512 2422015265 ZUHA  NAAZ SHAKEEL  AHMED Female General 62.167 79.83306/05/2002  76.000 0.000 0.000 76.00061.500 136

20242013580 2422015157 RAJNANDINI  SINGH ARVIND  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.333 80.40029/01/2002  76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 OBC-3560.833 137

20242021956 2422015253 VANDANA  KUMARI NAND LAL SONKER Female SC 55.333 52.40002/07/1987  76.000 0.000 0.000 76.000 SC-2048.519 138

20242033919 2422015010 YUVRAJ  GAUTAM JAICHAND  GAUTAM Male SC 77.000 60.80009/06/2000  74.000 0.000 0.000 74.000 SC-20 A75.556 138 A

20242030613 2422015207 SHIVANGINI  SINGH SURENDRA  SINGH Female General 60.833 52.16701/09/2003  74.000 0.000 0.000 74.00074.000 139

20242034726 2422015055 ARPIT  SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA Male General 56.400 64.80020/12/2001  74.000 0.000 0.000 74.00068.881 140

20242044272 2422015064 BANDANA TIWARI DIWAKAR TIWARI  TIWARI Female General 60.500 76.60020/04/2002  74.000 0.000 0.000 74.00068.333 141

20242020854 2422015153 PRIYANSHI  TIWARI RAJESH  TIAWRI Female General 81.500 83.60012/04/2004  74.000 0.000 0.000 74.00060.611 142

20242023519 2422015208 SHIVANI  BISARIA RAKESH KUMAR BISARIA Female General 53.429 54.60004/04/1996  74.000 0.000 0.000 74.00055.944 143

20242007839 2422015087 FARZEEBA  SYED SYED RAJ AHMAD Female General 73.667 74.60002/10/2004  72.000 0.000 0.000 72.00067.667 144

20242039806 2422015228 SRIKANT  SHUKLA RAMAKANT  SHUKLA Male General 64.333 68.80014/05/1996  72.000 0.000 0.000 72.00058.944 145

20242019625 2422015240 SWATI  GAUR RAMASHIS  GAUR Female General 63.400 66.66721/09/2003  72.000 0.000 0.000 72.00058.283 146

20242027004 2422015167 RIYA VIMAL  KISHOR Female SC 68.667 78.00027/11/2003  72.000 0.000 0.000 72.000 SC-2157.639 147

20242004042 2422015224 SONALI  MAURYA GULAB CHAND MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.333 66.00028/04/2002  72.000 0.000 0.000 72.000 OBC-3655.333 148

20242016521 2422015209 SHIVANI  MISHRA RAJNIKANT  MISHRA Female General 46.200 59.40006/03/2004  72.000 0.000 0.000 72.0000.000 149
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20242015897 2422015178 SAINA  NISHA ABDUL  KALAM Female General 75.833 79.80027/09/2000  70.000 0.000 0.000 70.00065.556 150

20242020680 2422015071 DEEP  KUNJ RAJ  HANS Female General 72.667 66.00014/11/2003  70.000 0.000 0.000 70.00059.389 151

20242022480 2422015152 PRIYANSHI  SHUKLA BRIJESH KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 75.167 70.60017/07/2004  70.000 0.000 0.000 70.000 120.000 152

20242016677 2422015173 RUPESH  RANJAN RAJESH  PRASHAD Male General 47.400 60.00014/02/1998  68.000 0.000 0.000 68.00065.500 153

20242045090 2422015115 MANSI  MEHROTRA ANURAG  MEHROTRA Female General 75.200 72.60002/06/2001  68.000 0.000 0.000 68.00059.000 154

20242035675 2422015090 HAARISH  ANSARI SHAKEEL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.667 61.60003/03/2002  66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 OBC-3775.333 155

20242007811 2422015203 SHIVAM  BAJPAI GYANENDRA KUMAR BAJPAI Male General 66.333 57.20003/06/1999  66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 1349.400 156

20242016504 2422015233 SUHANI  YADAV SHYAM LAL YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.667 61.60002/10/2002  66.000 0.000 0.000 66.000 OBC-380.000 157

20242010421 2422015011 AADARSH  PANDIYA JAYESH  PANDIYA Male General 67.600 63.40004/04/2004  64.000 0.000 0.000 64.00067.500 158

20242033553 2422015135 PARNIKA  SHARMA PURENDRA NATH SHARMA Female General 67.800 72.60002/04/2002  64.000 0.000 0.000 64.00065.889 159

20242029137 2422015018 ADARSH  SINGH SANTOSH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.167 73.80004/07/2003  64.000 0.000 0.000 64.000 OBC-3964.444 160

20242020903 2422015047 ANTIMA  SINGH LATE . RAJESHWAR  SINGH Female General 61.667 78.40014/08/2003  62.000 0.000 0.000 62.000 140.000 161

20242041831 2422015168 ROHIT  CHAUHAN VINOD  CHAUHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.000 71.40001/01/2002  60.000 0.000 0.000 60.000 OBC-400.000 162

20242038137 2422015206 SHIVANGI SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 74.500 69.00026/06/2002  58.000 0.000 0.000 58.00044.111 163

20242007477 2422015180 SAKSHI  RAI SHASHI KANT GAUTAM Female General 59.600 69.40004/05/2004  58.000 0.000 0.000 58.0000.000 164

20242038864 2422015104 KHUSHI  PATHAK LAL VIMLENDRA PATHAK Female General 58.000 68.33314/03/2004  58.000 0.000 0.000 58.000 150.000 165

20242018162 2422015049 ANUBHAV KRISHANA KRISHANA RAMESH KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.000 65.16705/12/2003  54.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 OBC-4170.857 166

20242042359 2422015131 NIDHI  SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 80.000 63.20010/05/2000  54.000 0.000 0.000 54.000 1667.667 167

20242039466 2422015110 KUMARI  AMRITA BIJENDRA RAM Female General 58.800 61.80009/10/1997  54.000 0.000 0.000 54.00063.625 168

20242043493 2422015215 SHUBHAM  PANDEY ANAND KUMAR PANDEY Male General 64.667 62.80015/08/2003  52.000 0.000 0.000 52.0000.000 169
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